


Team Results Detail
Meet: Nebraska, BYU Page: 1
Date: 1/15/2022 1/15/2022 8:29pm

B YU Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 130 Anyssa Alvarado   9.850
 131 Sarah Barron   9.225
 133 Abby Beeston   9.850   9.825
 134 Sydney Benson   9.800   9.725
 136 Sophie Dudley   9.700   9.750
 138 Lexi Griffith   9.600
 140 Lindsey Hunter   9.775   9.775
 143 Allix Mason   9.650   9.750   9.625
 145 Sophia McClelland   9.675
 146 Eliza Millar   9.700   9.775
 147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell   9.825   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.325
 148 Lauren Ono   9.775
 149 Haley Pitou   9.675   9.825   9.750
 150 Adeline Rieder   9.850
 151 Elease Rollins   9.775   9.725

Totals:  48.775  49.100  48.800  49.075 195.750

Nebraska Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Clara Colombo   9.800   9.625
 102 Makayla Curtis   9.675   9.275   9.200
 103 Kinsey Davis   9.800   9.900   9.625
 106 Genesis Gibson   9.200
 107 Ayzhia Hall   9.600   9.775   9.750
 108 Kaitlyn Higgins   9.150
 109 Katie Kuenemann   9.575
 110 Kylie Piringer   9.750   9.850
 112 Halle Rourke   9.875
 113 Emma Simpton   8.125   9.500
 114 Emma Spence   9.700   9.850   9.725   9.775  39.050
 115 Kathryn Thaler   9.725   9.725

Totals:  48.525  48.475  48.475  48.450 193.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:29pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 BYU  48.775  49.100  48.800  49.075 195.750
 2 Nebraska  48.525  48.475  48.475  48.450 193.925
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:30pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.825   9.800   9.850   9.850  39.325
  2  114 P Emma Spence NEB   9.700   9.850   9.725   9.775  39.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.825
  2  103 Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.800
  2  134 Sydney Benson BYU   9.800
  4  151 Elease Rollins BYU   9.775
  5  110 Kylie Piringer Nebraska   9.750
  6  114 P Emma Spence Nebraska   9.700
  6  136 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.700
  8  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.675
  8  149 Haley Pitou BYU   9.675
 10  143 Allix Mason BYU   9.650
 11  107 P Ayzhia Hall Nebraska   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel B ars
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  103 P Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.900
  2  114 P Emma Spence Nebraska   9.850
  2  130 Anyssa Alvarado BYU   9.850
  2  133 Abby Beeston BYU   9.850
  5  149 Haley Pitou BYU   9.825
  6  100 Clara Colombo Nebraska   9.800
  6  147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.800
  8  140 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.775
  9  115 Kathryn Thaler Nebraska   9.725
 10  131 Sarah Barron BYU   9.225
 11  106 P Genesis Gibson Nebraska   9.200
 12  113 P Emma Simpton Nebraska   8.125

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on B alance B eam
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.850
  2  107 P Ayzhia Hall Nebraska   9.775
  2  148 Lauren Ono BYU   9.775
  4  149 Haley Pitou BYU   9.750
  5  114 P Emma Spence Nebraska   9.725
  5  115 Kathryn Thaler Nebraska   9.725
  5  151 Elease Rollins BYU   9.725
  8  146 Eliza Millar BYU   9.700
  9  145 Sophia McClelland BYU   9.675
 10  100 P Clara Colombo Nebraska   9.625
 10  103 Kinsey Davis Nebraska   9.625
 12  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on F loor E xercise
Meet: Nebraska, BYU
Date: 1/15/2022

Page: 1
1/15/2022 8:29pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 P Halle Rourke Nebraska   9.875
  2  110 Kylie Piringer Nebraska   9.850
  2  147 Sadie Miner-Van Tassell BYU   9.850
  2  150 Adeline Rieder BYU   9.850
  5  133 Abby Beeston BYU   9.825
  6  114 P Emma Spence Nebraska   9.775
  6  140 Lindsey Hunter BYU   9.775
  6  146 Eliza Millar BYU   9.775
  9  107 P Ayzhia Hall Nebraska   9.750
  9  136 Sophie Dudley BYU   9.750
 11  102 Makayla Curtis Nebraska   9.200
 12  108 Kaitlyn Higgins Nebraska   9.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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